6/2/2021 CLI | Parish DMI Reporting Center

DMI Reporting Center for St. Joseph Parish (Strongsville)

(2021)

These reports have been generated to help you interpret your DMI results and better plan for the future of your parish.
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6/2/2021 CLI | Reports: Strengths & Opportunities
Strengths & Opportunities

Questions for which your parish had the strongest positive and negative results based on strongly agree or high frequency

2021 v

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question v
Select a response v
Strengths

Top 3 by Highest Percentage Strongly Agree

Legend

Recommend Pastor = L .I | Do Not Know
[ Strongly Disagree

waviiooorers: | NN - o
body/blood of Christ

[ Neither Agree nor Disagree

Belief: Scripture is word of [0 Agree
ot B msvonvasee

Top 3 by Highest Percentage Monthly or More Often

Legend
Frequency: Mass " ™ o P N
attendance ever

Once or Twice a Year

Frequency: Individual o " , Quarterly
prayer time 1 Monthly
Frequency: Catholic » » . = \é\;e“e;lkly
devotions

O Group Daily, Weekly & Monthly
Opportunities
Top 3 by Lowest Percentage Strongly Agree

Legend
Conversations: Sharing ) .
personalstory = B msonay Disrec

isagree

womaess I - R e
19% 38% 4%
story of Jesus [ Agree
Contdencernt B
. . 20% 43% 6%
Confidence in teachings

Top 3 by Lowest Percentage Monthly or More Often
Legend

Frequency: Retreat 1 21% 7 Never

Once or Twice a Year
Frequency: Invited
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another to religious life ! 1 85% Quarterly
Monthly
Frequency: Invited man to B Weekly
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CLI | Reports: Belief in Core Catholic Teaching

Belief in Core Catholic Teaching

Questions related to parishioners' degree of belief in core teachings of the faith

x 2021

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question

Select a response

Belief: Jesus died and rose
again

Belief: Eucharist is
body/blood of Christ

Belief: Scripture is word of
God

Belief: Authority of the
Church

Belief: Church critical in
relationship with God

Belief: Jesus moral
teachings

—II -
73% 17% I 1 3%
2% 17% I H 4%

Legend

| Do Not Know
[ Strongly Disagree
Disagree
"1 Neither Agree nor Disagree
[T Agree
B Strongly Agree
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Effectiveness of Parish Support

Questions related to how well the parish supports parishioners personally and spiritually

x 2021 v

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question v
Select aresponse v

Connecting me with Catholic Community

. Legend
Community: o~ o H .
Opportunities to serve [ | St.rongly Disagree
Disagree
Community: Follow up on 77 Neither Agree nor Disagree
. 34% 3% 1k
involvement 7] Agree

o | N
35% 35% 3% =0
time of need

Community: Information
availability

el _ H
. . 62% 2%
Communication

66% 28% 3%

Fostering my Spiritual Growth

. .. Legend
Parish helps spiritual
growth o — 2I [ Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Growth via: Prayer if = [ B ftherAgreenor Disagree
] Agree
Strongly Agree
Growth via: Mass I e - g e

Growth via: Music
deepens participation

I
E;

"
#
B
£

Growth via: Small-group 2% 26% % I
Growth via: Preaching 6% 0% 2
Growth via: !
19% 36% 6%
Retreats/workshops
Growth via: Teaching to H
21% I 6%
read Bible
Growth via: Sacramental
k) 32%

prep

Growth via: Forming as a
Disciple

2
b
2
#
~
|

Equipping me to talk about Faith
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e - -

15% 40% 8%

events
. . 20% 43% 6%

Confidence in teachings

Conversations: Care for

community

Legend
[ Strongly Disagree
Disagree
7] Neither Agree nor Disagree
[ Agree

I B Strongly Agree

Conversations: Sharing
story of Jesus

19% 38% 4%

Conversations: Sharing
personal story

16% 26% ™%

Conversations: God's
work in my life

Supporting and Educating children in the Catholic Faith

. Legend
Support for child )
discipleship % I Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Recommend parishschool = either Agree nor Disegree
[ Agree
O - [ ey
3% 23% 33%
religious education
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Key Drivers

Questions that are statistically significant with respect to a parishioner's likelihood to recommend the parish, say the parish is helping them grow
spiritually, and frequency with which they are sharing their faith

x 2021 v
(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below
Select a question v

Select aresponse v

What drives a parishioner to recommend their parish to a friend and to indicate the parish is
helping them grow spiritually?

Legend
Recommend Pastor 5% 18% .I [ Strongly Disagree
Disagree
[0 Agree

rowtnvia:preacting || S - [ 1 stronelv Agree
i A -
. . 36% 44% 10
work in my life
e e - -
L. % 43% 2
Disciple

Community: Information H
. - 6% 28%
availability

What drives a parishioner to share a personal witness story?
Legend

Belief: Scripture is word of
ot B ponotknow

[ Strongly Disagree
- I Disagree

"1 Neither Agree nor Disagree
[0 Agree

Conversations:
Confidence in teachings

&

N
g
F
‘

Conversations: Sharin
& 16% 26% % H [l Strongly Agree
personal story
Conversations: Sharing H
19% 38% 4%
story of Jesus
. Legend
Frequency: Invited
% 4% 5% 7% 44% Never

someone to Mass .
Once or Twice a Year

Frequency: Invited n Quarterly
. .. B 54% 33%
someone to parish activity 1 Monthly
Weekl
Frequency: Pastoral a eexly
. . [l Daily
counseling/spiritual I 2 18% 4%

direction
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Leadership Indicators

Questions most directly related to parish leadership

x 2021

CLI | Reports: Leadership Indicators

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question

Select a response

Community: Involved in
decisions

Community: Financial
transparency

Community: Follow up on
involvement

Community:
Opportunities to serve

Recommend Pastor

Recommend Parish

Recommend Parish Staff

Recommend Other
Priests

34% 31% 1 H
H

Legend
[ Strongly Disagree

Disagree

77 Neither Agree nor Disagree

[ Agree
B Strongly Agree
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Missionary Impulse

CLI | Reports: Missionary Impulse

Questions related to the missionary discipleship practices of your people

x 2021

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question

Select a response

Frequency: Invited
someone to parish activity

Frequency: Invited
someone to Mass

Frequency: Invited man to
priesthood

Frequency: Invited
another to religious life

Frequency: Answered
someone's spiritual
question

Frequency: Volunteered
to serve someone

Frequency: Shared story
of Jesus

Frequency: Shared
personal story

Frequency: Prayed with
someone

Frequency: Social event

Parents responsible for
growth of child

1%

12%

M%

16%

18%

21%

13%

85%

85%

18% 29%

38%

13% 13%

445

33%

3%

33%

Legend

Never
Once or Twice a Year
Quarterly

1 Monthly
B Weekly

Il Daily
(] Group Daily, Weekly & Monthly

Legend
[ Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Neither Agree nor Disagree

[ Agree
B Strongly Agree
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Parish Heatmap

Shows the results for 9 key factors for your parish

2021

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question
Select a response

Neither Agree nor

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Strongly Disagree
Community: Welcoming 119 87 13 5 6
Growth via: Mass 85 85 29 11 8
Growth via: Preaching 101 88 18 5 7
Growth via: Forming as a Disciple 69 95 45 6 3
Recommend Parish 149 49 12 6 3
Parish helps spiritual growth 112 73 25 5 4
Conversations: Sharing personal story 35 57 99 16 6
Belief: Scripture is word of God 156 37 5 2 6
Belief: Eucharist is body/blood of Christ 158 37 5 4 5
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6/2/2021 CLI | Reports: Spiritual Practices

Spiritual Practices

Questions related to the faith practices of your people

x 2021 v

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question v
Select a response v
Legend
Catholic Journey 2% 3 % B | consider myself Catholic,

though faith is not a significant
part of my life

| practice my Catholic faith, but
do not know Jesus personally
like a friend

| have personally encountered
Jesus Christ and am growing as a
disciple

My relationship with Jesus
Christ is the most important
relationship in my life

Legend

1% 13% 40% 30% 3%

Pace of spiritual growth

[ Inaperiod of spiritual decline
Stalled in my spiritual growth
Content staying right where | am
spiritually
Growing in my faith, but would
like to grow more than | am
Growing at a steady, continued
pace
In a period of rapid spiritual
growth

Legend

2% 18% b 3% 3% Never
Once or Twice a Year
Frequency: Bible Quarterly
5% 2% 6% 3% 17% 44%
study/prayer group [ Monthly
B Weekly
10% 80% 5% [ . Dain

4 Group Daily, Weekly & Monthly

Frequency: Individual
prayer time

Frequency: Mass
attendance

Frequency: Confession

Frequency: Pastoral
counseling/spiritual
direction

I :
Cocnent =
8% 26% 53%
Class/workshop
n 15% 45% 33%

Frequency: Social event

https://portal.catholicleaders.org/dmi/reports/280b1be9e971f8af565c3f5605d0b2aed9e030ca6 13bb952584e9c08ef278cc624b79acb4bd94a32568dbb...  1/2



6/2/2021 CLI | Reports: Spiritual Practices

Frequency: Retreat 1 21% 7%

oo Buchariste “
. 9% 35% 34%
adoration

Frequency: Catholic
devotions
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Sunday Experience

Questions directly related to the Sunday experience

x 2021 v

(Optional) Filter the responses to this question by a particular demographic by selecting a question and associated response below

Select a question v
Select a response v
Legend
Community: Welcoming 51% - “| I Strongly Disagree
Disagree
v | S < [ = v o
[ Agree
Growth via: |\'/|l:ISIC. ™ o - “ B Strongly Agree
deepens participation
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